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2015 0902.00.51101.401 Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
2015 0902.00.51101.401 Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
2015 0902.00.51101.401 Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
2015 0902.00.51101.401 Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
2015 0902.00.51101.401 Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
2015 0902.00.51101.401

2015 0902.00.51101.401 im Richard Boorberg Verlag
2015 0902.00.51101.401 Inh. Manuela Gewin-Bock

2015 0902.00.51101.401
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2015 0902.00.51101.401



s 2 HHM-Budiat

Wolters Kluwer Deutschland GmbH
Wolters Kluwer Deutschland GmbH
Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges.mbH
Dt. Gerichtsvollzieher Zeitung

GMBH VERLAG F. STANDESAMTSWESEN

Labecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH
Labecker Nachrichten GmbH
Lubecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH
LGbecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH
Labecker Nachrichten GmbH
Lubecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH
Libecker Nachrichten GmbH

Erich Schmidt Verlag GmbH & Co.
Walhalla und Praetoria

Walhalla und Praetoria

Walhalla und Praetoria

Walhalla und Praetoria

Walhalla und Praetoria

GMBH VERLAG E. U. W. GIESEKING
Buchservice

BUCHHANDLUNG LANGENKAMP
Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges. mbH
Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges. mbH
Verlagsgruppe

Bundesanzeiger Verlagsges.mbH
Wolters Kluwer Deutschland GmbH
BWV Berliner Wissenschafts-Verlag
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH

DGVZ Ingo Stollenwerk

Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG
Verlag GmbH & Co.KG

im Richard Boorberg Verlag
Inh. Manuela Gewin-Bock

Huthig Jehle Rehm GmbH

1/16/2015
4/15/2015
7/20/2015
4/15/2015
5/12/2015
1/1/2015
1/20/2015
2/1/2015
3/1/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
6/1/2015
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/1/2015
11/1/2015
12/1/2015
1/27/2015
4/24/2015
8/7/2015
10/12/2015
12/14/2015
12/16/2015
1/27/2015
1/27/2015
2/3/2015
2/12/2015
5/29/2015
2/5/2015
3/2/2015
4/21/2015
3/24/2015
1/16/2015
1/16/2015
1/15/2015
1/27/2015
2/5/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/18/2015
4/15/2015
4/15/2015
4/29/2015



Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel Fachinformationen GmbH
Hugendubel.info

5/11/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/20/2015
5/20/2015
5/27/2015
6/11/2015
6/11/2015
6/26/2015
7/10/2015
7/20/2015
8/5/2015
8/5/2015
8/7/2015
8/14/2015
8/28/2015
9/2/2015
9/2/2015
9/2/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/21/2015
10/28/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
11/9/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
12/3/2015
12/3/2015
12/3/2015
12/3/2015
12/10/2015
12/14/2015
12/14/2015
12/14/2015
12/14/2015
12/14/2015
12/16/2015
12/22/2015
12/22/2015
12/23/2015
12/23/2015
3/13/2015



BApK e. V. 3/13/2015



Zahl.Budg.
687.79
210.20
315.00

40.00
187.67
21.68
1.87
23.55
23.55
23.55
23.55
23.55
23.55
23.55
23.55
23.55
23.55
23.55
128.12
29.89
33.89
29.89
44 .34
26.65
144.00
356.20
260.00
315.00
131.60
399.99
113.30
42.00
56.80
614.64
195,51
122.55
23.65
102.59
328.40
193.80
17.86
91.21
98.79
25.56



47.31
168.13
377.15
436.91
318.63

20.90
639.34

92.63
103.55
127.30

20.90
228.00
204.25
145.33
151.05

92.91
177.55

29.36
220.59
102.60

94.81

97.84
102.60

25.56
164.33
272.64
118.75

19.92

37.81
300.96
225.72
348.08
152.28

39.28
103.55
440.78

71.25

75.05

30.40

18.99
102.59
652.65

94.81
363.84

1,046.71



20.00
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